l   U.S.  800-323-4340 toll-free,  847-549-7600 (outside the U.S.),  www.coleparmer.com
Canada  800-363-5900   l   India  91-22-6716-2222   l   UK  0500-345-300
1788 1789
SASafety
Spill Control and Waste Disposal, Biosafety
 Biohazard Waste Containers
A convenient way to dispose of
infectious waste

fluorinated HDPE for even
greater chemical resistance.
Specifications & Ordering Information
Catalog
number
Material of
construction Capacity Funnel dimensions
(mouth ID x stem L) Price
EG-81400-12 HDPE 4 liters 51⁄2" x 10"
EG-81400-14 Fluorinated HDPE 10 liters 10" x 10"
Specifications & Ordering Information
Open lid by hand or
with foot pedal. Made of
heavy-duty polyethylene.
Includes prominent
 biohazard warning label.
Approval: FM
 Red Biohazard Waste Cans
Highly visible—alerts workers
to potential biohazards
81772-20
81772-22
Catalog
number
Material of
construction Capacity Dimensions Price
K-81772-20 6 gal. 161⁄2"L x 131⁄2"W x 16"H
K-81772-22 HDPE 10 gal. 22"L x 18"W x 18"H
K-81772-24 14 gal. 22"L x 18"W x 21"H
Biohazard Warning Labels
Easily identify potentially infectious materials with bright
orange contrasting biohazard labels.
Labels are made of pressure-sensitive paper that can be written on
to identify contents. Each label is 27/8"H x 7/8"W. Roll of 500 labels.
Compliance: OSHA 29 CFR 1910.1030
86396-80
86396-81 86396-82
Specifications & Ordering Information
Catalog number Description Price/rl
K-86396-80 BIOHAZARD
K-86396-81 BIOHAZARD INFECTIOUS WASTE
K-86396-82 BIOHAZARD HAZARD IDENTITY
Catalog
number Capacity Bag size Dimensions
(OD x H) Price
K-81401-00 1.5 gal. 12" x 24" 81⁄4" x 101⁄2"
K-81401-05 5 gal. 24" x 30" 11" x 15"
K-81401-10 15 gal. 24" x 36" 13" x 27"
Catalog number Material of
construction Capacity   Color Price
K-86465-00 Polypropylene 2.5 gal. White
K-86465-02 Polypropylene 7.3 gal. Gray
K-86465-04 SS 12 gal. Silver
Protect hands when dealing with hazardous waste.
See our selection of chemical resistant and barrier gloves.
1749 to 1766
Connect With Us